8.110690

FRIEDMAN : Complete Recordings, Volume 3

1

orica

NAXOS Hist

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

g
I,
\

“P¥T [euoneuIRul HNH €002 © “P¥1 [euoireuldiu| HNH €002 @

'd3L19IHOYd OSI1d LOVdINOD SIHL 40 ONIAJOD ANV ONILSYOAvOod
‘JONVINYOH43d 2178Nd d3ISIYOHLNYNN "A3IAYISIY SNOILYISNVY.
ANV SLX3L ‘MHOMLYY 'ONIQH0IIH ANNOS SIHL NI SLHOIY 11

NAXOS

Historical

8.110690

ADD

Complete Recordings, Volume 3

Ignaz Friedman
(1882 -1948)

Playing
Time

60:38

BREEEREREEE W0 N O F N =

Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:
Chopin:

Gluck/Brahms:Gavotte
Gluck/Friedman: Menuet (Judgement of Paris)
Schubert/Liszt: Hark, Hark, the Lark
Schubert/Friedman: Alt Wien

Chopin:

Polonaise in B flat major

7, No. 3in F minor
7,No. 1in B flat major
7,No. 2in A minor

Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.
Mazurka, Op.

Appendix:

@

33, No.
33, No.
24, No.
41, No.
41, No.
50, No.
63, No.
67, No.
67, No.
68, No.

2in D major

4in B minor

4in B flat major
1in C sharp minor
1lin C sharp minor
2in A flat major
3in C sharp

3in C major
4in A minor
2in A minor

Friedman speaks on Chopin in November 1940

New Zealand Radio transcription disc

2:47
2:55
2:55
7:08
6:37
1:52
1:54
2:30
2:04
4:08
344
3:02
3:00
3:01
2:14
1:10
1:59
2:29

511

Ignaz Friedman was an
immensely creative pianist
in his interpretations. He
constantly experimented
with  rubato, accents,
phrasing, pauses, and pedal
effects. His playing could be
extremely elastic or at times
quitetight. Thelessthan six
hours of his playing
captured on electrical
recording represent only a
fraction of a large
performing repertoire. This
recording includes some of
his most celebrated
inter pretations, notably of
the Chopin Mazurkas. Of
especial interest to
collectors will be the
inclusion of the Mazurka
Op. 41 No 1, previously
only released in the USA
and the radio broadcast
from November 1940 of
Friedman talking about
Chopin.

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Ward Marston
Special thanks to Donald Manildi and Raymond Edwards.

WWW.Nnaxos.com

A complete tracklist can be found in the booklet.
Cover Photograph: Ignaz Friedman, late 1920s (Private Collection)

b

3654316702

5

[ed1103STH SOXVN

€ 8Wn|oA ‘sbulp 1008y 81|dwoD : NV NAT ¥4

0690TT'8



