

ALL RIGHTS IN THIS SOUND RECORDING ARTWORK, TEXTS AND TRANSLATIONS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE, BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.

© 2003 HNH International Ltd. © 2003 HNH International Ltd.

1	Gluck/Brahms: Gavotte	2:47
2	Gluck/Friedman: Menuet (Judgement of Paris)	2:55
3	Schubert/Liszt: Hark, Hark, the Lark	2:55
4	Schubert/Friedman: Alt Wien	7:08
5	Chopin: Polonaise in B flat major	6:37
6	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 7, No. 3 in F minor	1:52
7	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 7, No. 1 in B flat major	1:54
8	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 7, No. 2 in A minor	2:30
9	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 33, No. 2 in D major	2:04
10	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 33, No. 4 in B minor	4:08
11	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 24, No. 4 in B flat major	3:44
12	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 41, No. 1 in C sharp minor	3:02
13	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 41, No. 1 in C sharp minor	3:00
14	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 50, No. 2 in A flat major	3:01
15	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 63, No. 3 in C sharp	2:14
16	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 67, No. 3 in C major	1:10
17	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 67, No. 4 in A minor	1:59
18	Chopin: Mazurka, Op. 68, No. 2 in A minor	2:29
Appendix:		
19	Friedman speaks on Chopin in November 1940 New Zealand Radio transcription disc	5:11

Ignaz Friedman was an immensely creative pianist in his interpretations. He constantly experimented with rubato, accents, phrasing, pauses, and pedal effects. His playing could be extremely elastic or at times quite tight. The less than six hours of his playing captured on electrical recording represent only a fraction of a large performing repertoire. This recording includes some of his most celebrated interpretations, notably of the Chopin *Mazurkas*. Of especial interest to collectors will be the inclusion of the *Mazurka Op. 41 No 1*, previously only released in the USA and the radio broadcast from November 1940 of Friedman talking about Chopin.

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Ward Marston
Special thanks to Donald Manildi and Raymond Edwards.

www.naxos.com

A complete tracklist can be found in the booklet.
Cover Photograph: Ignaz Friedman, late 1920s (Private Collection)

